
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 19th October 2020 
Operator: RC 

Service: 386 386 386 386 386 386 386 
Notes: TuTh NSch Sch 

Bishop's Stortford, Potter St, Stop H 1210 

Bishop's Stortford, Bridge St, Stop J 1212 

Bishop's Stortford, Dane Street, Stop B 0920 | 1220 1547 1745 

Bishop's Stortford, Riverside, Stop R 0921 | 1221 1548 1746 
Bishop's Stortford, The Causeway, Stop 
N

0923 | 1223 1550 1550 1748 
St Michael's Md, Mercers Ave, The 
Carpenters

| 1221 | | | | 

Bishop's Park, Tesco 0928 1224 1228 1555 | 1753 
B Stortford, Parsonage Ln, Birchwood 
Sch

| | | | 1520 | 

B Stortford, Dunmow Rd, Nags Head PH | | | | 1523 | 

Bishop's Stortford, St Mary's RC School | | | | 1539 | 

Lt Hadham, Stortford Rd, opp Albury Rd 0933 1229 1233 1610 1610 1803 

Hadham Ford, opp Nags Head PH | 1232 | | | | 
Wellpond Grn, Chapel Ln, Kick & Dicky 
PH

| 1237 | | | | 

Standon, South Rd, Aston Rd 0940 | 1240 | | | 

Standon, Station Rd, Heron Restaurant | 1242 | 1616 1616 1809 
Puckeridge, Station Rd, opp Crown & 
Falcon PH

0942 1245 1242 1620 1620 1813 

Westmill, Ermine St, Westmill Turn 0947 | 1247 | | | 
Braughing, B1368, opp The Golden 
Fleece PH

| | | 1625 1625 | 

Braughing, The Street, The Square | 1253 | | | | 

Dassels, B1368, Hobbs Lane | | 1629 1629 1818 
Little Hormead Turn, Horseshoe Lane 
(NE)

| | 1634 1634 1822 
Gt Hormead, Horseshoe Hill, opp Willow 
Clo

| | 1637 1637 1827 

Hare Street, B1038, opp Chapel | | 1639 1639 1830 

Buntingford, High Street, The Crown Inn 0736 0950 1250 1645 1645 1837 

Buntingford, Baldock Rd, opp Greenways 0738 0952 1252 1647 1647 1840 

Cottered, Baldock Rd, opp The Bull PH 0744 0958 1258 1653 1653 

Baldock, High St, Market Place, Stop C 0754 1010 1310 1705 1705 
Letchworth, Baldock Rd, opp Jackman's 
Place n

0800 1016 1316 1711 1711 
Letchworth, Pixmore Way, St Pauls 
Church

0801 1017 1317 1712 1712 

Letchworth, Station Road, Stop C a 0804 1020 1320 1715 1715 
Letchworth, Broadway, opp St Francis' 
College

0807 1023 1323 1718 1718 

Letchworth, Hitchin Rd, opp Highfield 0809 1025 1325 1720 1720 

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop E a 0814 1030 1330 1725 1725 

Hitchin, St Mary's Square, Stop M n 0818 1034 1334 1729 1729 

Stevenage, Lister Hospital, Stop B 0830 1046 1346 1741 1741 

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop M a 0837 1053 1353 1748 1748 

Stevenage, Bus Station a 0838 1054 1354 1749 1749 
NOTES: n – Interchange with Express Coaches a – Near Railway Station     TuTh - Tuesdays and Thursdays  Only    NSch – Non Schooldays 
only    Sch - Schooldays only   RC – Journey operated by Richmonds Coaches. All others operated by Central Connect. 

Central Connect     Richmond's Coaches     

Bishop’s Stortford - Stevenage 386

Temporary Timetable for duration of the 
Covid-19 crisis, to operate until further notice 



Central Connect     

Bishop’s Stortford - Stevenage 386 
SATURDAYS from 19th October 2020 

Service: 386 386 386 386 386 
Notes: 

Bishop's Stortford, Dane Street, Stop B 0708 0920 1220 1612 1745 

Bishop's Stortford, Riverside, Stop R 0709 0921 1221 1613 1746 
Bishop's Stortford, The Causeway, Stop 
N

0711 0923 1223 1615 1748 

Bishop's Park, Tesco 0715 0928 1228 1620 1753 

Lt Hadham, Stortford Rd, opp Albury Rd 0720 0933 1233 1625 1803 

Standon, South Rd, Aston Rd | 0940 1240 | | 

Standon, Station Rd, Heron Restaurant 0726 | | 1631 1809 
Puckeridge, Station Rd, opp Crown & 
Falcon PH

0729 0942 1242 1635 1813 

Westmill, Ermine St, Westmill Turn 0734 0947 1247 | | 
Braughing, B1368, opp The Golden 
Fleece PH

| | | 1640 | 

Dassels, B1368, Hobbs Lane | | | 1644 1818 
Little Hormead Turn, Horseshoe Lane 
(NE)

| | | 1649 1822 
Gt Hormead, Horseshoe Hill, opp Willow 
Clo

| | | 1652 1827 

Hare Street, B1038, opp Chapel | | | 1654 1830 

Buntingford, High Street, The Crown Inn 0736 0950 1250 1700 1837 

Buntingford, Baldock Rd, opp Greenways 0738 0952 1252 1702 1840 

Cottered, Baldock Rd, opp The Bull PH 0744 0958 1258 1708 

Baldock, High St, Market Place, Stop C 0754 1010 1310 1720 
Letchworth, Baldock Rd, opp Jackman's 
Place n

0800 1016 1316 1726 
Letchworth, Pixmore Way, St Pauls 
Church

0801 1017 1317 1727 

Letchworth, Station Road, Stop C a 0804 1020 1320 1730 
Letchworth, Broadway, opp St Francis' 
College

0807 1023 1323 1733 

Letchworth, Hitchin Rd, opp Highfield 0809 1025 1325 1734 

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop E a 0814 1030 1330 1740 

Hitchin, St Mary's Square, Stop M n 0818 1034 1334 1744 

Stevenage, Lister Hospital, Stop B 0830 1046 1346 1756 

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop M a 0837 1053 1353 1803 

Stevenage, Bus Station a 0838 1054 1354 1804 

NOTES: n – Interchange with Express Coaches a – Near Railway Station 
OPERATORS: Central Connect 

Richmond's Coaches 
Customer Care: 
Customer Care: 

01992 890225  
01763 848226 

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

Explorer issued and accepted throughout on this service 

Temporary Timetable for duration of the 
Covid-19 crisis, to operate until further notice 



Central Connect     Richmond's Coaches     

Stevenage – Bishop’s Stortford 386 
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 19th October 2020 

Operator: RC 

Service: 386 386 386 386 386 386 386 
Notes: NSch Sch TuTh 

Stevenage, Bus Station, Stop J a 0850 1250 1550 1830 

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop N a 0851 1251 1551 1831 

Stevenage, Lister Hospital, Stop A 0858 1258 1558 1838 

Hitchin, St Mary's Square, Stop K n 0910 1310 1610 1850 

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop F a 0914 1314 1614 1854 

Letchworth, Hitchin Rd, Highfield 0919 1319 1619 1859 
Letchworth, Broadway, St Francis' 
College

0921 1321 1621 1901 

Letchworth, Station Road, Stop E a 0924 1324 1624 1904 
Letchworth, Pixmore Way, opp St Pauls 
Church

0926 1326 1626 1906 
Letchworth, Baldock Rd, Jackman's 
Place n

0927 1327 1627 1907 

Baldock, High St, Market Place, Stop D 0933 1333 1633 1913 

Cottered, Baldock Rd, The Bull PH 0945 1345 1645 1925 

Buntingford, Baldock Rd, Greenways 0708 0708 0951 1351 1651 1931 

Buntingford, High St, opp The Crown Inn 0710 0710 0953 1353 1653 1933 

Braughing, The Street, The Square | | | 0930 | | 

Westmill, Ermine St, opp Westmill Turn | | 0955 | 1355 1655 

Hare Street, B1038, Chapel 0715 0715 | | | | 
Gt Hormead, Horseshoe Hill, Willow 
Close

0718 0718 | | | | 
Little Hormead Turn, Horseshoe Lane 
(SW)

0721 0721 | | | | 

Dassels, B1368, opp Hobbs Lane 0726 0726 | | | | 
Braughing, B1368, The Golden Fleece 
PH

0730 0730 | | | | 
Puckeridge, Station Rd, Crown & Falcon 
PH

0736 0736 1000 0938 1400 1700 
Standon, Station Rd, opp Heron 
Restaurant

0741 0741 | 0941 | 1703 

Standon, South Rd, opp Aston Rd | | 1002 | 1402 | 

Standon, Kents Lane, South Rd n | | 1003 | 1403 | 
Wellpond Grn, Chapel Ln, opp Kick & 
Dicky PH

| | | 0946 | | 

Hadham Ford, Nags Head PH | | | 0951 | | 

Little Hadham, Stortford Rd, Albury Rd 0754 0754 1009 0954 1409 1709 

Bishop's Park, Tesco 0802 | 1014 0959 1414 1714 
St Michael's Md, Mercers Ave, The 
Carpenters

| | | 1002 | | 

Bishop's Stortford, St Mary's RC School | 0804 | | | | 

B Stortford, London Rd, Thorley Hill | 0814 | | | | 
B Stortford, Dunmow Rd, opp Nags Head 
PH

| 0824 | | | | 

B Stortford, Dunmow Rd, opp Services | 0828 | | | | 

Bishop's Stortford, Dane Street, Stop K 0813 1020 1009 1420 1721 

Bishop's Stortford, Bridge St, Stop J 1009 

Bishop's Stortford, Potter St 1011 
NOTES: a – Near Railway Station n – Interchange with Express Coaches    NSch – Non Schooldays only    Sch - Schooldays only   
TuTh - Tuesdays and Thursdays  Only      RC – Journey  operated by Richmonds Coaches. All others operated by Central Connect 

Temporary Timetable for duration of the 
Covid-19 crisis, to operate until further notice 



Central Connect     

Stevenage – Bishop’s Stortford 386 
SATURDAYS from 19th October 2020 

Operator: GCC GCC GCC GCC GCC 

Service: 386 386 386 386 386 
Notes: 

Stevenage, Bus Station, Stop J a 0850 1250 1550 1830 

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop N a 0851 1251 1551 1831 

Stevenage, Lister Hospital, Stop A 0858 1258 1558 1838 

Hitchin, St Mary's Square, Stop K n 0910 1310 1610 1850 

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop F a 0914 1314 1614 1854 

Letchworth, Hitchin Rd, Highfield 0919 1319 1619 1859 
Letchworth, Broadway, St Francis' 
College

0921 1321 1621 1901 

Letchworth, Station Road, Stop E a 0924 1324 1624 1904 
Letchworth, Pixmore Way, opp St Pauls 
Church

0926 1326 1626 1906 
Letchworth, Baldock Rd, Jackman's 
Place n

0927 1327 1627 1907 

Baldock, High St, Market Place, Stop D 0933 1333 1633 1913 

Cottered, Baldock Rd, The Bull PH 0945 1345 1645 1925 

Buntingford, Baldock Rd, Greenways 0801 0951 1351 1651 1931 

Buntingford, High St, opp The Crown Inn 0803 0953 1353 1653 1933 

Westmill, Ermine St, opp Westmill Turn | 0955 1355 1655 1935 

Hare Street, B1038, Chapel 0808 | | | | 
Gt Hormead, Horseshoe Hill, Willow 
Close

0811 | | | | 
Little Hormead Turn, Horseshoe Lane 
(SW)

0814 | | | | 

Dassels, B1368, opp Hobbs Lane 0819 | | | | 
Braughing, B1368, The Golden Fleece 
PH

0822 | | | | 
Puckeridge, Station Rd, Crown & Falcon 
PH

0827 1000 1400 1700 1940 
Standon, Station Rd, opp Heron 
Restaurant

0830 | | 1703 1943 

Standon, South Rd, opp Aston Rd | 1002 1402 | | 

Standon, Kents Lane, South Rd n | 1003 1403 | | 

Little Hadham, Stortford Rd, Albury Rd 0836 1009 1409 1709 1949 

Bishop's Park, Tesco 0841 1014 1414 1714 1954 

Bishop's Stortford, Dane Street 0847 1020 1420 1721 2000 

NOTES: a – Near Railway Station n – Interchange with Express Coaches 

OPERATORS: Central Connect 
Richmond's Coaches 

Customer Care: 
Customer Care: 

01992 890225  
01763 848226 

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

Explorer issued and accepted throughout on this service 

Temporary Timetable for duration of the 
Covid-19 crisis, to operate until further notice 
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